## **MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION** INDIAN LAKE LODGE

Postage Will Be Paid Addressee



'Round Recreation

R. D. 1

CENTRAL CITY, PA. 15926

JSINESS R First Class Permit No. 2 Central U City, Pa.

W

Postage Stamp Necessary If Mailed in the United States

# CUT ALONG THIS LINE

#### SPECIAL PRIVILEGE

### Non-Resident Membership Application

## INDIAN LAKE LODGE

The undersigned hereby applies for a Non-Resident Family\* Membership in Indian Lake Lodge, Somerset County. The type of membership is indicated below. I understand that this membership is non-assessable and may be cancelled by me at any annual anniversary date starting 12 months from this date. If payment is to be made by credit card, the undersigned agrees to pay credit card company the amount set forth below in accordance with terms of issuance of the credit card. Only American Express, Master Charge, and Bank Americand are acceptable.

\*Family is defined to include all persons residing with you and dependent upon you for support.

TYPE OF MEMBERSHIP DESIRED - CHECK ONE	
Lodge and indoor swimming j daily tow charges, plus 10% dis SKI —Includes all ski tow charges to	Indian Lake Lodge ski slopes, use of the sool and use of the Lodge golf course by
ANNUAL DUES — CHECK ONE	
\$150—Residence is within 60 mile radio	us of Indian Lake, including second homes. us of Indian Lake, including second homes.
☐ PLEASE BILL ME, I WILL REMIT PAYMENT WITH or CHARGE TO: ☐ AMERICAN EXPRESS	
	rd Number Is
IMPORTANT: Name below must be exactly as it appears on Credit Card	
NAME (Please Print)	
ADDRESS	PHONE
CITY	STATE ZIP
Number Persons in Family Including Yourself	DATE
	SIGNATURE
THIS SPACE FOR USE BY INDIAN LAKE LODGE	
Date Received	Account Number Assigned
Date Approved	Date Notified